
SUNSHINE CUP TWO WOMEN FRIDAY

WOMEN  SUPER-G     

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  2/16/2024 Start Time 10:00

Far West

Mammoth Mountain Ski & Snowboard  Team

Mammoth Mouuntain

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate Schmidt, Lee USA

Referee Hammond, Luke USA

Assistant Referee Becker, Andrew USA

Chief of Race White, Chip USA

Course Name CORNICE BOWL / TERRY'S

Start Altitude 3115m

Finish Altitude 2772m

Vertical Drop 343m

Course Length 1395m

Course Setter Mulligan, John USA

Gates/Turning Gates 37/32

Start Time 10:00

Number of Competitors: 50, Number of NOCs: 2, NAT List # 1724,   Applied Penalty  269.68 F=1190

15188/11/23Homologation Number

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

1  11 F6752382 Wilson, Olive 2008 U16 TPT USA 1:05.53     0.00

2  7 F6657415 Gwin, Addison 2008 U16 TPT USA 1:06.19 0.66    11.99

3  6 F6751798 Hanley, Brynn 2008 U16 TPT USA 1:06.30 0.77    13.98

4  1 F6741118 Bradford, Ava 2008 U16 SBSTA USA 1:06.41 0.88    15.98

5  3 F6986408 Cooper, Lily 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:07.19 1.66    30.14

6  14 F6718867 Byrnes, Chloe 2008 U16 NSST USA 1:07.57 2.04    37.05

7  17 F6815512 Bruce, Michaela 2009 U16 NSST USA 1:07.84 2.31    41.95

8  30 F6824086 Paidakovich, Maren 2009 U16 DPST USA 1:08.01 2.48    45.04

9  8 F6612683 James, Daisy 2008 U16 TPT USA 1:08.59 3.06    55.57

10  4 F6726203 Morken, Brisa 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:08.61 3.08    55.93

11  5 F6919865 Teneyck, Ramsey 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:09.03 3.50    63.56

12  9 F6831116 Rogers, Eloise 2008 U16 SBSTA USA 1:09.06 3.53    64.10

13  10 F6904449 Hamilton, Brighton 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:09.32 3.79    68.82

14  21 F6756036 Dallas, Stella 2009 U16 SBSTA USA 1:09.47 3.94    71.55

15  2 F6828671 Denis, Lyla 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:09.48 3.95    71.73

16  16 F6633182 Ehrman, Caroline 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:09.74 4.21    76.45

17  25 F6997005 Nicolaescu, Fia 2008 U16 KSEF USA 1:09.75 4.22    76.63

18  33 F6974454 Jennings, Emma 2009 U16 NSST USA 1:09.76 4.23    76.82

19  13 F6726827 Jones, Addison 2008 U16 TPT USA 1:09.77 4.24    77.00

20  12 F6595169 Geis, Kate 2006 U18 TPT USA 1:09.78 4.25    77.18

21  23 F6755900 Rose, Juniper 2008 U16 TPT USA 1:09.89 4.36    79.18

22  24 F6713252 Legarza, Madeline 2008 U16 TPT USA 1:09.99 4.46    80.99

23  19 F6999174 Heslin, Rylan 2008 U16 TPT USA 1:10.07 4.54    82.44

24  28 F6946543 Lu, Madeline 2008 U16 NSST USA 1:10.23 4.70    85.35

25  20 F6740822 Whelan, Signe 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:10.35 4.82    87.53

26  27 F6720202 Service, Jaidyn 2009 U16 SBSTA USA 1:10.81 5.28    95.88

27  34 F6982342 Larkins, Makenna 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:10.96 5.43    98.61

28  22 F6914069 Hutchins, Ellyse 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:11.04 5.51   100.06

29  26 F6756086 Rusek, Adelaide 2008 U16 TPT USA 1:11.64 6.11   110.96

30  18 F6817532 Brandreth, Bree 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:11.69 6.16   111.86
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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Far West

Mammoth Mountain Ski & Snowboard  Team

Mammoth Mouuntain

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

31  50 F6715067 Anton, Dylan 2009 U16 KSEF USA 1:12.14 6.61   120.04

32  29 F6653278 Melnick, Abby 2008 U16 SBSTA USA 1:12.46 6.93   125.85

33  44 F6949355 Vasey, Azalyn 2009 U16 KSEF USA 1:12.62 7.09   128.75

34  38 F6956924 Cummings, Maya 2009 U16 SBSTA USA 1:12.63 7.10   128.93

35  31 F6753181 Strusinski, Autumn 2009 U16 SBSTA USA 1:12.96 7.43   134.93

36  36 F6679432 Morrison, Ava 2008 U16 SBSTA USA 1:13.34 7.81   141.83

37  37 X7189224 Redwin, Ariella 2009 U16 SBSTA 1:13.78 8.25   149.82

38  32 F6974075 Denis, Lexy 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:13.97 8.44   153.27

39  47 F6828883 Fichtner, Addie 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:14.49 8.96   162.71

40  35 F6655636 Truax, Katherine 2007 U18 MMST USA 1:14.75 9.22   167.43

41  52 F6899798 Smith, Madalyn 2006 U18 ROSE USA 1:15.39 9.86   179.05

42  42 F6879509 Flocchini, Josephine 2008 U16 DPST USA 1:16.03 10.50   190.68

43  40 F6829584 Personius, Hazel-Jean 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:16.09 10.56   191.77

44  51 F7200273 Tarrazi, Paloma 2006 U18 KSEF USA 1:16.22 10.69   194.13

45  43 F6908234 Scott, Olivia 2009 U16 ROSE USA 1:17.17 11.64   211.38

46  41 F6992329 Stearns, Laila 2008 U16 MMST USA 1:17.35 11.82   214.65

47  48 F6645587 Garner, Marley 2008 U16 KSEF USA 1:17.48 11.95   217.01

48  45 F7044955 Stearns, Linnea 2009 U16 MMST USA 1:18.34 12.81   232.62

49  39 F7147796 Hamill, Anabel 2009 U16 TPT USA 1:18.76 13.23   240.25

50  49 F7159853 Carroll, Lindzy 2009 U16 MMST USA 1:24.51 18.98   344.67

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START

    DID NOT FINISH

    DISQUALIFIED

Schmidt, Lee         (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - Mike Braun

D - 

USA C - Ara Papazian

F - 

USAB - Ian Ferguson

E - 

USA

Conditions on course

PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: PACKED Temperature - Start: -5C / 23F Temperature - Finish: -2C / 28F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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